IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Date

TUE 07 APR 2009

WED 08 APR 2009

FRI 10 APR 2009

SAT 11 APR 2009

MON 13 APR 2009

Start Time
13:30
17:00
20:30

13:30
17:00
20:30

13:30
17:00
20:30

13:30
17:00
20:30

13:30
17:00
20:30

Game

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of 08.10.2008

Round Robin Game 1 - CHN vs. ISL
Round Robin Game 2 - PRK vs. ISR
Round Robin Game 3 - SRB vs. EST

Round Robin Game 4 - ISL vs. PRK
Round Robin Game 5 - EST vs. ISR
Round Robin Game 6 - CHN vs. SRB

Round Robin Game 7 - CHN vs. PRK
Round Robin Game 8 - EST vs. ISL
Round Robin Game 9 - SRB vs. ISR

Round Robin Game 10 - PRK vs. EST
Round Robin Game 11 - ISR vs. CHN
Round Robin Game 12 - ISL vs. SRB

Round Robin Game 13 - EST vs. CHN
Round Robin Game 14 - ISR vs. ISL
Round Robin Game 15 - SRB vs. PRK

Venue
Novi Sad Arena
Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena
Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena
Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena
Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena
Novi Sad Arena

Novi Sad Arena

NOTES

Games marked by * may be reordered within a phase once the team match-ups in that phase are known. The schedule is subject to change.
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